
LOTS 29 & 30 CYPRESS CREEK S/D.

832-961, 903-1889, QC 1298-892, 

WILLIAMS CATHERYN HAYDEN
6940 SE 83RD CT
NEWBERRY, FL 32669

03-4S-16-02739-129

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

3416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/15/2022 CP 1.21 20,350 0 0 20,350
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2
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152,464
1,014

151,450
HX HB 51,411

100,039
152,464

0

157,135

1464/2287 4/20/2022 WD Q I 01 134,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNEDY MARY E

WILLIAMS CATHERYN H

1391/2540 8/19/2019 WD Q I 01 74,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMOTHY SEXTON

MARY E KENNEDY
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LAND:1:1: 1.20 AC----2 LOTS = 1 BUILDABLE LOT

11198 M H 125 05/23/1996

2023HX Base Yr

275 SW MERRIMACK PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,417 116.9000 109.89 155,714 1996 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 112,509

UOP 128 25 32 2,778

UOP 160 25 40 3,473

USP 64 35 22 1,910

USP 76 35 27 2,344

1,724 1,417 123,014

BAS= W18 USP= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W8 USP= N8 E8 N2 W14 S10 E6$ W6
UOP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16 S27 E32 UOP= S8 E16N8 W16$ E16
N27$.

BAS
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32 16
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8

8

8
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8
2
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16

10

16

UOP8

16

8

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

9,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.55 18,500.00 10,175.00 20,350


